KABI JOYDEB MAHAVIDYALAYA

Estd.-2007

A Govt.-Aided Degree College Affiliated to the University of Burdwan ILLAMBAZAR, BIRBHUM, PIN-731214

Phone No-03463-291-043

Email:kjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com

Date: 20.02.2023

Ref.No: 33/KJM/23

Stor

Inviting Quotation

[A]

Sealed quotations are invited form interested bidders /suppliers/Agencies, having Trade License, and proper credential for supply the Electric wiring materials and accessories. The interested bidders may submit their sealed Quotations in all respect at the office of Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya, Illambazar, Birbhum, on or before 27-02-2023at 1.00pm. Rate will be indicated in figure and ward .

For details see College website <u>www.kjmahavidyalaya.co.in</u>/College Notice Board or contact with College Office.

Principal

[B]

Sealed quotations are invited from the local skill labour(Mistri) for electric wiring. The interested bidders may submit their sealed quotations at office of Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya, Illambazar, Birbhum, on or before 27.02. 2023, at 1.00 am. Rate will be indicated per point of switch / MCB and Main Line or Earth running line per fit, etc.

For details see college website www.kjmahavidyalaya.co.in

& College Notice Board/contact with the College Office.

Principal

[C]

Sealed Quotations are invited from the reputed agencies/suppliers/Local Skill Interior Mistri to submit their quotation for making charge with materials of fall celling-30' X20',platform-18' X 6',Podium-4' X2' X18" and long table-14' X 18" at the office of Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya, Illambazar, Birbhum, on or before 27.02. 2023 at 1.00pm. For details of items, please see College Website: <u>www.kjmahavidyalaya.co.in</u> or Contact the College Office..

Rate will given as making charge with materials of water proof Century 3/4 ply,paint and final finishing. Quotations will be opened on 28.02.2023 at 11.30 am.

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning the reason thereof.



20/02 Principal

Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya

Principal Kabi Joudeb Mahavidvalava